Reply slip for After-School Club – Gaelscoil na Speiríní:  Term 3
Please note: Glór na Speiríní are providing Extra After-School Clubs this term also.
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY

	Homework Club
Music Fiddle/Tin Whistle
3.00pm - 4.00pm
Rang 3 – 7
(Paula O’Hagan)
 
	Lego Club 
3pm-4pm 
Rang 3 - 7 
	Music Club 
Rang 1-2
2p.m.-3p.m.

                   ICT Club 
Rang 3-7
3.00pm – 4.00pm
	Sport    
3pm - 4pm 
Rang 3 – 7


	Monday 8th April
Monday 15th April
Monday 22nd April
Monday 29th April
School Closed Mon 6th May  
Monday 13th May
Monday 20th May
	Tuesday 9th April
Tuesday 16th April
Tuesday  23rd April
Tuesday 30th April
Tuesday  7th May
Tuesday 14th May 
Tuesday 21st May 

	Wednesday 10th April
Wednesday 17th April
Wednesday 24th April 
Wednesday 1st May
Wednesday 8th May
Wednesday 15th May 
Wednesday 22nd May 

	Thursday 11th April
Thursday 18th April   
Thursday 25th April 
Thursday 2nd May 
Thursday 9th May 
Thursday 16th May 
Thursday 23rd May 


	School Closed Mon 27th May

£2 per club per week 
(6 weeks)
Total: £12.00
	School Closed Tues 28th May 

£2 per club per week 
(7 weeks)
Total: £14.00
	School Closed Wed 29th May 

£2 per club per week 
(7 weeks)
Total: £14.00
	 

£2 per club per week 
(7 weeks)
Total: £14.00



Pupil Name/s: ______________________________________________________________
Club/s: 	______________________________________________________________
I have enclosed a fee of £_______________
Parent/Guardian Signature: ________________________________ Date: _____________
